assessment. These assessments are never undertaken without parents’ prior consent and involvement.

Tuition Refund and program changes

• Where registration is cancelled for a Nursery student who is not ready (toilet trained) for school by school

opening, the non-refunded deposit will be applied to tuition should the student be enrolled at the CJA by

the start of the following year

• Please note if you request a change in your child’s PM program (Discovery Days, Kinderarts, Gan Khugim)

during the school year, you will be charged for the full month – it will not be prorated

• If you withdraw your child from school at any point within the academic school year, please note that you

are still obligated to pay three months worth of your regular monthly payments.

All outstanding fees, tuition, fines and volunteer hours/postdated cheque MUST be completed prior to final

acceptance for the 2024-2025 school year

Application for registration may be refused at the discretion of the Head of School.

Preschool Programs

Base Early

Tuition

Affordability

Grant

Early Tuition Rate

(Paid before April

4th, 2024)

Full Tuition (Paid

after April 4th,

2024)

Nursery  - 3 Days AM $6,210.00 -$2,250.00 $3,960.00 $4,460.00

Nursery - 5 Days AM $7,420.00 -$2,250.00 $5,170.00 $5,670.00

Nursery - 3 Days AM + Gan Khugim 3 Days  PM $11,905.00 -$4,500.00 $7,405.00 $8,405.00

Nursery - 5 Days AM + Gan Khugim 3 Days PM $13,115.00 -$4,500.00 $8,615.00 $9,615.00

Nursery - 5 Days AM + Gan Khugim 5 Days PM $13,500.00 -$4,500.00 $9,000.00 $10,000.00

JK - 5 Days AM $7,420.00 -$2,250.00 $5,170.00 $5,670.00

JK - 5 Days AM + Gan Khugim 3 Days PM $13,115.00 -$4,500.00 $8,615.00 $9,615.00

JK - 5 Days AM + Gan Khugim 5 Days PM $13,500.00 -$4,500.00 $9,000.00 $10,000.00

K - 5 Days AM $8,420.00 N/A $8,420.00 $8,920.00

K - 5 Days AM + KinderArts 3 Days PM $14,620.00 -$2,250.00 $12,370.00 $13,370.00

K - 5 Days AM + KinderArts 3 Days PM + Discovery Days 2 Days PM $15,020.00 -$2,250.00 $12,770.00 $13,770.00

$13,725.00 N/A $13,725.00 $14,725.00

Compulsory Fees

Activities, Technology, Innovative Development Fee per Student

Division 1 - Grade 1 to 3 - Student Supply Fee per Student

Capital Building Fund per Family

New Family Registration Fee per family one time only

Parent Volunteer Service Hours (Post Dated Cheque dated June 1, 2025)

Optional Fees
Yearbook per Student

Bingo Opt Out Fee per Family

Large Family Discounts: If you are registering 3 or more students, a 25% discount will be applied to the fees for the 3rd and each additional student being registered.

Where the fees are not the same for all students in your family being registered, the discount will be applied first to the student or students with the lowest